

**Mangalam Engineering Projects Limited**  
**Regd. Office : 10C,Ground Floor, Kunadan House, Harinagar Ashram, New Delhi -110014**

Audited results for the year ended 31.03.2013					
PARTICULARS	(Rs. In lacs)				
	3 months ended 31.03.2013	3 months ended 31.12.2012	6 months ended 31.03.2012	Current Year ended 31.03.2013	Previous year ended 31.03.2012
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1 a) Net Sales/Income from Operation	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
b) Other Operating Income	1.16	1.18	1.15	4.70	3.49
Total Income from operation (Net)	1.16	1.18	1.15	4.70	3.49
2 <b>Expenditure</b>					
a) Employees benefit Expenses	0.50	0.80	0.41	1.72	1.61
b) Other Expenses	0.97	0.20	0.47	2.03	1.60
c) Change in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock in trade	1.92	0.00	0.00	1.92	0.00
Total Expenses	3.39	1.00	0.88	5.67	3.21
3 <b>Profit/(loss) from operation before other income, Finance Cost and Exceptional Items</b>	(2.23)	0.18	0.27	(0.97)	0.28
4 Other Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
5 <b>Profit (loss) from ordinary activities before finance cost and Exceptional items</b>	(2.23)	0.18	0.27	(0.97)	0.28
6 Finance Cost	0.05	0.04	0.00	0.09	0.08
7 <b>Profit (loss) from ordinary activities after finance cost and before Exceptional items</b>	(2.28)	0.14	0.27	(1.06)	0.20
8 Exceptional Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
9 <b>Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before Tax</b>	(2.28)	0.14	0.27	(1.06)	0.20
10 Tax Expenses	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
11 <b>Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after Tax</b>	(2.28)	0.14	0.27	(1.06)	0.20
12 <b>Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) for the period(11- 12)</b>	(2.28)	0.14	0.27	(1.06)	0.20
13 Paid -up equity share capital (Face Value of the share Rs.10/- each)	122.50	122.50	122.50	122.50	122.50
14 Reserve excluding Revaluation reserve				81.15	82.20
15 <b>Earning Per share (EPS) (Rs.) of Rs.10/- each</b>					
a) Basic	0.19	0.01	0.02	(0.08)	(0.02)
b) Diluted	0.19	0.01	0.02	(0.08)	(0.02)
16A Particulars of Share Holdings					
1 Public Share Holdings					
No of Shares	769,050	769,050	769,050	769,050	769,050
Percentage of Share Holdings	62.78	62.78	62.78	62.78	62.78
2 Promoters & Promoters Groups Shareholdings					
a) Pledged/Encumbered					
- Number of Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
- Percentage of Shares(as a % of the total					
Shareholdings of Promotor & Promotor Group)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
- Percentage of Shares(as a % of the total					
Share Capital of the Company)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
b) Non-Encumbered					
- Number of Shares	455,950	455,950	455,950	455,950	455,950
- Percentage of Shares(as a % of the total					
Shareholdings of Promotor & Promotor Group)	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%
- Percentage of Shares(as a % of the total					
Share Capital of the Company)	37.22%	37.22%	37.22%	37.22%	37.22%

16B	<b>INVESTORS COMPLAINTS</b>	<b>3 months ended 31.03.2013</b>
	<b>Particulars</b>	
	Pending at the beginning of the quarter	Nil
	Received during the quarter	Nil
	Disposed of during the quarter	Nil
	Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter	Nil

**STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES**

Particulars	As at 31.03.2013	As at 31.03.2012
<b>A EQUITY AND LIABILITIES</b>	<b>Unaudited</b>	<b>Audited</b>
<b>1 Shareholders' Fund</b>		
a) Share Capital	122.50	122.50
b) Reserves & Surplus	<b>81.15</b>	82.21
Sub-total	<b>203.65</b>	<b>204.71</b>
<b>3 Current Liabilities</b>		
a) Short-term borrowings	2.51	0.21
b) Trade payable	0.10	0.10
c) Other-current liabilities	0.21	0.16
d) Short-term provisions	0.14	0.02
Sub-total	<b>2.96</b>	<b>0.49</b>
<b>TOTAL EQUITY AND LIABILITIES</b>	<b>206.61</b>	<b>205.20</b>
<b>B ASSETS</b>		
<b>1 Non-current assets</b>		
b) Non-current investments	153.65	153.65
Sub-total	<b>153.65</b>	<b>153.65</b>
<b>2 Current assets</b>		
b) Inventories	0.24	2.16
d) Cash & cash equivalent	0.83	1.11
e) Short-term loans and advances	47.66	47.19
f) Other current assets	<b>4.23</b>	1.09
Sub-total	<b>52.96</b>	<b>51.55</b>
<b>TOTAL ASSETS</b>	<b>206.61</b>	<b>205.20</b>

- 1 The above results have been approved and taken by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 127.05.2013 .
- 2 As prescribed by Accounting Standard 17 Segment Reporting is not applicable to the Company.
- 3 Figure ofr the last quarter are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and published year to date figures upto 3rd quarter of the relevant financial year.
- 4 Figures for the previous periods are reclassified/re-arranged/re-grouped, wherever necessary as per the format revised by SEBI in conformity with the amended scheduled VI of the Companies Act, 1956
- 5 Previous periods figures have been re-grouped/re-arranged wherever considered necessary.
- 6 Notice U/s 154 of the Companies Act, 1956 is given that the Register of Members and Share Transfer book shall remain closed from 25th September, 2013 to 27th September 2013 (both days inclusive)

**for Mangalam Engineering Projects Limited**

**KOLKATA**  
Dated : The 27th day of May ,2013

N Khandelwal  
Director